TOWN OF VAUXHALL
BYLAW NO 999-24
RATES BYLAW

Schedule “B”
Schedule of Fees for Recreation Services
(GST & PST where applicable)
Arena Rates

Youth Group / Local $100.00 /hr *

Youth Group / Non Local $125.00 /hr *

Adult Group / Local $125.00 /hr *

Adult Group / Non Local $150.00 /hr *

Drop in Recreation Fee $ 12.00 **

Public Skating Free Sponsored by businesses

Skate Sharpening $ 5.00/pr*

Arena Rental Summer NO ICE
Under 50 Persons $ 75.00 /hr $350 /day
Under 150 Persons $100.00/hr $375 /day
Over 150 Persons $150.00/hr  $425 /day

Drop in Recreation Fee $ 5.00

Local shall be within the Boundary of the MD of Taber



